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NZX Ticker
Code

ISSUANCE OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FUNDING AGENCY

Series ID Maturity Date

To: Computershare Fixed Interest Registry
Cc: RTGS Helpdesk (Fax 04 471 3712); NZX

Tender Number: 62

Type:

BOND

Tender Date: 12-Feb-19

Settlement Date: 15-Feb-19

Weighted
Volume Issued Ave Yield (%)

Settlement Cost

Clean Value

LGF090
LGFO70
LGF060
LGFO80

LB0422
LB0425
LB0427
LB0433

14/04/2022
15/04/2025
15/04/2027
14/04/2033

70,000,000 2.0729
50,000,000 2.5113
40,000,000 2.8200
30,000,000 3.4483

72,097,016.92
51,141,134.49
45,475,858.78
30,529,217.63

71,441,247.69
50,676,505.37
44,867,617.02
30,171,525.33
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